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Aga Khan University

World Scientist and University Rankings

Muhammad Hammad Deewani

World

(2,399,984)

#2,132,040
#2,109,322

#2,203,949
#2,182,188

#2,206,650
#2,172,024

#208,023
(222,238) *
#1,694
(1,826) *

In Aga Khan In Pakistan In Asia
University (25,903) (686,985)
(611)
Scores |G T
H-Index (Total) 2 #509 #20,600 #588,301
H-Index (Last 6 years) 2 #505 #20,437 #581,897
H-Index Last 6 years / Total Ratio 1.000
i10 Index (Total) 0 #531 #21,859 #613,801
i10 Index (Last 6 years) 0 #527 #21,706 #607,393
i10 Index Last 6 years / Total 0.000
Ratio
Citation (Total) 9 #533 #21,915 #614,803
Citation (Last 6 years) 9 #529 #21,667 #605,103
Citation Last 6 years / Total Ratio 1.000
Medical and Health Sciences * #276 #2,271 #56,501
(309) * (2,616) * (62,798) *
Otorhinolaryngology * #6 #14 #4775
(7) * (16) * (544) *
www.adscientificindex.com
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* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/muhammad-hammad-deewani/4925079



https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/muhammad-hammad-deewani/4925079
https://www.adscientificindex.com/h-index-rankings/?university=Aga+Khan+University
https://www.adscientificindex.com/h-index-rankings/?university=Aga+Khan+University
https://www.adscientificindex.com/h-index-rankings/?country_code=pk
https://www.adscientificindex.com/h-index-rankings/?con=Asia
https://www.adscientificindex.com/

